Shareholding Pattern

LORDS CHLORO ALKALI LTD.
Scrip Code : 500284 Quarter ending :September 2016

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares

Category of Nos. of No. of fully paid up Total nos. o Number of equity shares
shareholder shareholders equity shares held shares held (e 25 pz&féﬁ;g) learle @ i e held in dematerialized form
(A) Promoter & 7 163,34,068  1,63,34,068 64.94 1,63,34,068
Promoter Group
(B) Public 46,294 88,19,793 88,19,793 35.06 38,88,912
(C1) Shares
underlying DRs 0.00
(C2) Shares held by 0.00
Employee Trust '
(C) Non Promoter-
Non Public 0.00
Grand Total 46,301 2,51,53,861 2,51,53,861 100.00 2,02,22,980

Note:C=C1+C2
Grand Total=A+B+C



LORDS CHLORO ALKALI LTD.

Scrip Code : 500284 Quarter Ending : September 2016

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares
(calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of equity shares
held in dematerialized form

Nos. of No. of fully paid up Total nos.
shareholders equity shares held shares held

Category of shareholder

A1) Indian 0.00

Individuals/Hindu

undivided Family 5 1,33,72,039 1,33,72,039 53.16 1,33,72,039
JYOTI AHUJA 1 3,86,010 3,86,010 1.53 3,86,010
MANEESHA DHIR 1 10,20,000 10,20,000 4.06 10,20,000
YUVRAJ AHUJA 1 12,50,000 12,50,000 497 12,50,000
MADHAYV DHIR 1 73,84,582 73,84,582 29.36 73,84,582
RAKESH AHUJA 1 33,31,447 33,31,447 13.24 33,31,447
Any Other (specify) 2 29,62,029 29,62,029 11.78 29,62,029
MATRIX DOT COM

INFONET PVT LTD 1 17,80,000 17,80,000 7.08 17,80,000
SHIVA CONSULTANTS

PRIVATE LIMITED 1 11,82,029 11,82,029 4.70 11,82,029
Sub Total A1 7 1,63,34,068 1,63,34,068 64.94 1,63,34,068
A2) Foreign 0.00

A=A1+A2 7 1,63,34,068 1,63,34,068 64.94 1,63,34,068



Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

LORDS CHLORO ALKALILTD.
Scrip Code : 500284 Quarter ending : September 2016

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

No. of fully
Category & Name of the No. of paid up

Shareholding %

shares calculated as per

Shareholders shareholder equity held SCRR, 1957 As a % of
shares held (A+B+C2)

Total as a Number of equity shares
% of Total held in dematerialized
Voting right form(Not Applicable)

Total no.

B1) Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00

Mutual Funds/ 5 320 320 0.00 320 0.00 105
Financial Institutions/ 13 10329 10,329 0.04 10,329 0.04 75
Insurance Companies 3 36412 36,412 0.14 36,412 0.14 36,412
Sub Total B1 21 47061 47,061 0.19 47,061 0.19 36,592

B2) Central Government/
State Government(s)/ 0 0 0.00 0.00
President of India

Central Government/ State
Government(s)/ President 1 4135 4,135 0.02 4,135 0.02 4,135
of India

Sub Total B2 1 4135 4,135 0.02 4,135 0.02 4,135



B3) Non-Institutions

Individual share capital
upto Rs. 2 Lacs

Individual share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 Lacs

ZAFAR ALI

ATUL KUMAR

BHAVYA SAHNI

PARAS WADHWA

SAHNI LAL CHARANJIT

NBFCs registered with RBI

JFC FINANCE (INDIA) LTD.

Any Other (specify)

Individual Shareholders
holding nominal share capital
in excess of Rs. 2 Lakhs

HUF

Director or Director's
Relatives

ANNALAKSHMI TRADING
PVT LTD

ABHISAR ESTATES PVT
LTD

45025

1241

43

1118872

3670660

280000

525000

821868

1243792

800000

404142

404142

3574923

468372

15283

50500

254379

318246

11,18,872

36,70,660

2,80,000

5,25,000

8,21,868

12,43,792

8,00,000

4,04,142

4,04,142

35,74,923

4,68,372

15,283

50,500

2,564,379

3,18,246

0.00

4.45

14.59

2.09

3.27

4.94

3.18

1.61

1.61

14.21

1.86

0.06

0.20

1.01

1.27

11,18,872

36,70,660

2,80,000

5,25,000

8,21,868

12,43,792

8,00,000

4,04,142

4,04,142

35,74,923

4,68,372

15,283

50,500

2,54,379

3,18,246

0.00

4.45

14.59

2.09

3.27

4.94

3.18

1.61

1.61

14.21

1.86

0.06

0.20

1.01

1.27

2,67,404

19,44,149

3,74,400

2,67,068

5,02,681

8,00,000

4,762

4,762

16,31,870

2,98,350

15,283

50,500

4,379



EVA EXPORTERS PVT LTD

NRI — Repat

Clearing Members

Bodies Corporate

ISLEWORTH WASTE
MANAGEMENT &
RECYCLERS PVT LTD.

TURNAROUND
CONSULTANTS PVT LTD

NBFC registered with RBI

Trusts

Overseas corporate bodies

NRI — Non- Repat

Sub Total B3

B=B1+B2+B3

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

27

373

14

765

46272

46294

375000

81274

645

2921847

391598

700020

10

1321

35666

8768597

8819793

3,75,000

81,274

645

29,21,847

3,91,598

7,00,020

10

1,321

35,666

87,68,597

88,19,793

1.49

0.32

0.00

11.62

1.56

2.78

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.14

34.86

35.06

3,75,000

81,274

645

29,21,847

3,91,598

7,00,020

10

1,321

35,666

87,68,597

88,19,793

1.49

0.32

0.00

11.62

1.56

2.78

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.14

34.86

35.06

3,75,000

1,214

645

12,64,589

5,00,000

10

1,274

38,48,185

38,88,912

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed

suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(1)
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
)

W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.



Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

LORDS CHLORO ALKALI LTD.
Scrip Code : 500284 Quarter ending : September 2016

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

No. of fully paid up Total no. shares Shareholding % calculated as per Number of equity shares held in
equity shares held(VII = SCRR, 1957 As a % of dematerialized form(XIV)(Not
held(IV) IV+V+VI) (A+B+C2)(VIII) Applicable)

Category & Name of No. of

the Shareholders(l) shareholder(lll)

C1) Custodian/DR

Holder 0 0 0.00
C2) Employee Benefit

Trust 0 0 0.00
Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

Shareholding Pattern

LORDS CHLORO ALKALILTD.
Scrip Code : 500284 Quarter ending : September 2016
Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

Sl. Name of the Trading Name of the Beneficial No. of shares % of total no. of Date of reporting by the Trading
No. Member Owner held shares Member
NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL



