Shareholding Pattern

LORDS CHLORO ALKALI LTD.

Scrip Code: 500284 Quarter ending: September 2016

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Category of shareholder	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	7	1,63,34,068	1,63,34,068	64.94	1,63,34,068
(B) Public	46,294	88,19,793	88,19,793	35.06	38,88,912
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00	
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00	
(C) Non Promoter- Non Public				0.00	
Grand Total	46,301	2,51,53,861	2,51,53,861	100.00	2,02,22,980

Note:C=C1+C2

Grand Total=A+B+C

LORDS CHLORO ALKALI LTD.

Scrip Code: 500284 Quarter Ending: September 2016

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
A1) Indian				0.00	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	1,33,72,039	1,33,72,039	53.16	1,33,72,039
JYOTI AHUJA	1	3,86,010	3,86,010	1.53	3,86,010
MANEESHA DHIR	1	10,20,000	10,20,000	4.06	10,20,000
YUVRAJ AHUJA	1	12,50,000	12,50,000	4.97	12,50,000
MADHAV DHIR	1	73,84,582	73,84,582	29.36	73,84,582
RAKESH AHUJA	1	33,31,447	33,31,447	13.24	33,31,447
Any Other (specify)	2	29,62,029	29,62,029	11.78	29,62,029
MATRIX DOT COM INFONET PVT LTD	1	17,80,000	17,80,000	7.08	17,80,000
SHIVA CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	1	11,82,029	11,82,029	4.70	11,82,029
Sub Total A1	7	1,63,34,068	1,63,34,068	64.94	1,63,34,068
A2) Foreign				0.00	
A=A1+A2	7	1,63,34,068	1,63,34,068	64.94	1,63,34,068

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

LORDS CHLORO ALKALI LTD.

Scrip Code: 500284 Quarter ending: September 2016

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(Not Applicable)
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	
Mutual Funds/	5	320	320	0.00	320	0.00	105
Financial Institutions/ Banks	13	10329	10,329	0.04	10,329	0.04	75
Insurance Companies	3	36412	36,412	0.14	36,412	0.14	36,412
Sub Total B1	21	47061	47,061	0.19	47,061	0.19	36,592
B2) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00	
Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	1	4135	4,135	0.02	4,135	0.02	4,135
Sub Total B2	1	4135	4,135	0.02	4,135	0.02	4,135

B3) Non-Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	
Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	45025	1118872	11,18,872	4.45	11,18,872	4.45	2,67,404
Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs	5	3670660	36,70,660	14.59	36,70,660	14.59	19,44,149
ZAFAR ALI	1	280000	2,80,000	1.11	2,80,000	1.11	
ATUL KUMAR	1	525000	5,25,000	2.09	5,25,000	2.09	3,74,400
BHAVYA SAHNI	1	821868	8,21,868	3.27	8,21,868	3.27	2,67,068
PARAS WADHWA	1	1243792	12,43,792	4.94	12,43,792	4.94	5,02,681
SAHNI LAL CHARANJIT	1	800000	8,00,000	3.18	8,00,000	3.18	8,00,000
NBFCs registered with RBI	1	404142	4,04,142	1.61	4,04,142	1.61	4,762
JFC FINANCE (INDIA) LTD.	1	404142	4,04,142	1.61	4,04,142	1.61	4,762
Any Other (specify)	1241	3574923	35,74,923	14.21	35,74,923	14.21	16,31,870
Individual Shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lakhs	7	468372	4,68,372	1.86	4,68,372	1.86	2,98,350
HUF	43	15283	15,283	0.06	15,283	0.06	15,283
Director or Director's Relatives	1	50500	50,500	0.20	50,500	0.20	50,500
ANNALAKSHMI TRADING PVT LTD	1	254379	2,54,379	1.01	2,54,379	1.01	4,379
ABHISAR ESTATES PVT LTD	1	318246	3,18,246	1.27	3,18,246	1.27	

NRI – Repat 27 81274 81,274 0.32 81,274 0.32 1,27 Clearing Members 9 645 645 0.00 645 0.00 64 Bodies Corporate 373 2921847 29,21,847 11.62 29,21,847 11.62 12,64,56 ISLEWORTH WASTE MANAGEMENT & RECYCLERS PVT LTD. 1 391598 3,91,598 1.56 3,91,598 1.56 TURNAROUND CONSULTANTS PVT LTD 1 700020 7,00,020 2.78 7,00,020 2.78 5,00,00 NBFC registered with RBI 1 10 10 0.00 10 0.00 10 Trusts 1 5 5 0.00 5 0.00 Overseas corporate bodies 14 1321 1,321 0.01 1,321 0.01 NRI – Non- Repat 765 35666 35,666 0.14 35,666 0.14 1,23 Sub Total B3 46272 8768597 87,68,597 34.86 87,68,597 34.86								
Clearing Members 9 645 645 0.00 645 0.00 645 Bodies Corporate 373 2921847 29,21,847 11.62 29,21,847 11.62 12,64,58 ISLEWORTH WASTE MANAGEMENT & RECYCLERS PVT LTD. 1 391598 3,91,598 1.56 3,91,598 1.56 TURNAROUND CONSULTANTS PVT LTD 1 700020 7,00,020 2.78 7,00,020 2.78 5,00,00 NBFC registered with RBI 1 10 10 0.00 10 0.00 10 Trusts 1 5 5 0.00 5 0.00 Overseas corporate bodies 14 1321 1,321 0.01 1,321 0.01 NRI – Non- Repat 765 35666 35,666 0.14 35,666 0.14 1,21 Sub Total B3 46272 8768597 87,68,597 34.86 87,68,597 34.86 87,68,597 34.86 87,68,597 34.86 87,68,597 34.86 87,68,597 34.86	EVA EXPORTERS PVT LTD	1	375000	3,75,000	1.49	3,75,000	1.49	3,75,000
Bodies Corporate 373 2921847 29,21,847 11.62 29,21,847 11.62 12,64,56 ISLEWORTH WASTE MANAGEMENT & 1 391598 3,91,598 1.56 3,91,598 1.56 TURNAROUND CONSULTANTS PVT LTD 1 700020 7,00,020 2.78 7,00,020 2.78 5,00,00 NBFC registered with RBI 1 10 10 0.00 10 0.00 Trusts 1 5 5 0.00 5 0.00 Overseas corporate bodies 14 1321 1,321 0.01 1,321 0.01 NRI – Non- Repat 765 35666 35,666 0.14 35,666 0.14 1,27 Sub Total B3 46272 8768597 87,68,597 34.86 87,68,597 34.86 87,68,597 34.86 38,48,18	NRI – Repat	27	81274	81,274	0.32	81,274	0.32	1,214
ISLEWORTH WASTE MANAGEMENT & RECYCLERS PVT LTD. TURNAROUND CONSULTANTS PVT LTD 1 700020 7,00,020 2.78 7,00,020 2.78 5,00,00 NBFC registered with RBI 1 10 10 0.00 10 0.00 Trusts 1 5 5 0.00 5 0.00 Overseas corporate bodies 14 1321 1,321 0.01 1,321 0.01 NRI – Non- Repat 765 35666 35,666 0.14 35,666 0.14 1,27 Sub Total B3 46272 8768597 87,68,597 34.86 87,68,597 34.86 38,48,18	Clearing Members	9	645	645	0.00	645	0.00	645
MANAGEMENT & RECYCLERS PVT LTD. 1 391598 3,91,598 1.56 3,91,598 1.56 TURNAROUND CONSULTANTS PVT LTD 1 700020 7,00,020 2.78 7,00,020 2.78 5,00,00 NBFC registered with RBI 1 10 10 0.00 10 0.00 10 Trusts 1 5 5 0.00 5 0.00 Overseas corporate bodies 14 1321 1,321 0.01 1,321 0.01 NRI – Non- Repat 765 35666 35,666 0.14 35,666 0.14 1,27 Sub Total B3 46272 8768597 87,68,597 34.86 87,68,597 34.86 38,48,18	Bodies Corporate	373	2921847	29,21,847	11.62	29,21,847	11.62	12,64,589
CONSULTANTS PVT LTD 1 700020 7,00,020 2.78 7,00,020 2.78 5,00,000 NBFC registered with RBI 1 10 10 0.00 10 0.00 0.00 70000 700000 700000 700000 700000 700000 700000 700000 700000 700000 7000000	MANAGEMENT &	1	391598	3,91,598	1.56	3,91,598	1.56	
Trusts 1 5 5 0.00 5 0.00 Overseas corporate bodies 14 1321 1,321 0.01 1,321 0.01 NRI – Non- Repat 765 35666 35,666 0.14 35,666 0.14 1,27 Sub Total B3 46272 8768597 87,68,597 34.86 87,68,597 34.86 38,48,18		1	700020	7,00,020	2.78	7,00,020	2.78	5,00,000
Overseas corporate bodies 14 1321 1,321 0.01 1,321 0.01 NRI – Non- Repat 765 35666 35,666 0.14 35,666 0.14 1,27 Sub Total B3 46272 8768597 87,68,597 34.86 87,68,597 34.86 87,68,597 34.86 38,48,18	NBFC registered with RBI	1	10	10	0.00	10	0.00	10
NRI – Non- Repat 765 35666 35,666 0.14 35,666 0.14 1,27 Sub Total B3 46272 8768597 87,68,597 34.86 87,68,597 34.86 38,48,18	Trusts	1	5	5	0.00	5	0.00	5
Sub Total B3 46272 8768597 87,68,597 34.86 87,68,597 34.86 38,48,18	Overseas corporate bodies	14	1321	1,321	0.01	1,321	0.01	
	NRI – Non- Repat	765	35666	35,666	0.14	35,666	0.14	1,274
B=B1+B2+B3 46294 8819793 88,19,793 35.06 88,19,793 35.06 38,88,9	Sub Total B3	46272	8768597	87,68,597	34.86	87,68,597	34.86	38,48,185
	B=B1+B2+B3	46294	8819793	88,19,793	35.06	88,19,793	35.06	38,88,912

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

- Note
 (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
 (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
 (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

LORDS CHLORO ALKALI LTD.

Quarter ending: September 2016 **Scrip Code**: 500284

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00	

- Note (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

Shareholding Pattern

LORDS	CHLORO ALKALI LTD.
Scrip Code: 500284	Quarter ending : September 2016

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

SI. No.	Name of the Trading Member	Name of the Beneficial Owner	No. of shares held	% of total no. of shares	Date of reporting by the Trading Member
-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL